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TOP 10 LEERDERS
DERDE KWARTAAL 2019

GRAAD 8

J V RENSBURG , MARCO
ELS , JEMMA

J V RENSBURG , ANOUK
NIEMAND , NANTES
GREYLING , CAREL
JACOBS , KAYLA
TRIFYLLIS , ELENI

KUHN , JADE

HAYES , TARYN

LA GRANGE , KATIA

GRAAD 9
SCHOLTZ , HESMARI
VOS , MONIKA
VAN NIEKERK , JORJA
STRYDOM , FREDERIK
BRONKHORST , XANDER
CRONJE , GENEVEVE
BOSCH , ANKE
VAN DER MERWE , TASHA

92,3
91,9
91,1
91,0
90,1
89,7
89,4
89,0
88,2
87,1

93,0
89,0
88,9
88,0
88,0
86,7
86,4
86,3



TOP 10 LEERDERS
DERDE KWARTAAL 2019
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VAN ROOYEN , SIMONE 85,8
STOLTZ , ANKE 85,7
GRAAD 10
HORN , LINDIE 91,0
FARRELL , ALEXA 87,6
LOUW , ANRI 84,3
J V RENSBURG , DERIK 83,7
HUMAN , MARIZET 83,7
GROBBELAAR , LEANDRI 83,1
CHRISTIE , DUAN 82,9
SAMONS , CHRISTELLE 82,7
HUMAN , HENRIKE 81,9
WILKINS , ALISHA 79,7
GRAAD 11
BOTHA , MARCO 92,4
BRITZ , LIZE 91,9
MARITZ , NARRISSA 91,1
MCMASTER , DYLAN 90,7
DE BEER , RENATA 90,0
VAN DEVENTER , CHENE 89,6
SCHOLTZ , LOUNE 89,3

SMAL , IZELKE

89,0



TOP 10 LEERDERS

DERDE KWARTAAL 2019
9 VAN DER NEST , JEANDRE 88,1
10 EHLERS, SHANTY 87,9
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TOP 10 LEERDERS

DERDE KWARTAAL 2019
GRAAD 12

BASSON , ANNERI
WANNENBURG , DAWID
GROBBELAAR , MARI
ERASMUS , WANICA
HEYSTEK , HERCO
SMITH , KRISTIN

VAN DER RIJST , JANIS
HUGHES , MEGAN
WILLIAMSON , CHANTE
OBERHOLZER , LEANNE

86,0
85,6
85,3
84,3
84,3
82,0
81,3
80,3
78,0
77,9
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